The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: ROMCHIP: A JOURNAL OF GAME HISTORIES 2024-04-01 to 2024-04-30

Settled
2024-04-01
2024-04-01
2024-04-07
2024-04-08
2024-04-08
2024-04-14
2024-04-15
2024-04-15
2024-04-16
2024-04-16
2024-04-16
2024-04-16
2024-04-16
2024-04-16
2024-04-16
2024-04-17
2024-04-18
2024-04-21
2024-04-24
2024-04-24
2024-04-25
2024-04-28
2024-04-29
2024-04-30
2024-04-30

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Donation from Logan Brown
Fiscal sponsorship for 4/1 to 4/7
Donation from Local No. 12
Donation from Chance Lytle
Fiscal sponsorship for 4/8 to 4/14
Donation from Tony Brave
Donation from Neta Alexander
Donation from Joost
Donation from William Partin
Donation from Curtis Frye
Donation from Caroline
Donation from Shana T Bryant
Donation from Michael Guerin
Donation from CalamityNolan
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Derek Strickland
Fiscal sponsorship for 4/15 to 4/21
Donation from Christopher Persaud
Donation from Yannick Rochat
Donation from Foster Gesten
Fiscal sponsorship for 4/22 to 4/28
PAYPAL TRANSFER
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Kay Savetz

WITHDRAWN: $98.83. DEPOSITED: $1,631.00.

ID

txn nEHBgxP
txn 4dH76GA
txn gkH8AOV
txn ZeHmKQo
txn RZHMAGm
txn GKHWYdV
txn K9H759m
txn oyH5mdv
txn_evHzLbl
txn 2zHKLNX
txn gnHEpW5
txn BZHoJXR
txn 9KH4vQv
txn MNHJbmA
txn EyHeEr9
txn YRHO9B5SL
txn YRHO9Vvz
txn a8HAeEO
txn QmHZBBb
txn OXHVGb5a
txn 66HZVg6
txn XGHEPNI
txn YRH9VGa
txn 1ZHBJKN

Amount

$30.00
-$2.10
$400.00
$25.00
-$29.75
$50.00
$51.00
$60.00
$250.00
$100.00
$20.00
$30.00
$50.00
$100.00
$30.00
$5.00
-$51.90
$10.00
$200.00
$20.00
-$15.08
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00

Balance
$46.50
$76.50
$74.40

$474.40

$499.40
$469.65
$519.65
$570.65
$630.65
$880.65
$980.65
$1,000.65
$1,030.65
$1,080.65
$1,180.65
$1,210.65
$1,215.65
$1,163.75
$1,173.75
$1,373.75
$1,393.75
$1,378.67
$1,428.67
$1,478.67
$1,578.67
$1,578.67

ROMchip: A journal of Game Histories is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN
81-2908499. The above transactions are from ROMchip: A Journal of Game Histories's restricted-fund provided by The
Hack Foundation.




