

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: ROMCHIP: A JOURNAL OF GAME HISTORIES 2024-04-01 to 2024-04-30

0 11 1	P : ::	ID.		D 1
Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-04-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$46.50
2024-04-01	Donation from Logan Brown	txn_nEHBgxP	\$30.00	\$76.50
2024-04-07	Fiscal sponsorship for 4/1 to 4/7	txn_4dH76GA	-\$2.10	\$74.40
2024-04-08	Donation from Local No. 12	txn_qkH8A0v	\$400.00	\$474.40
2024-04-08	Donation from Chance Lytle	txn_ZeHmKQo	\$25.00	\$499.40
2024-04-14	Fiscal sponsorship for 4/8 to 4/14	$txn_R2HMAGm$	-\$29.75	\$469.65
2024-04-15	Donation from Tony Brave	$txn_GkHWYdV$	\$50.00	\$519.65
2024-04-15	Donation from Neta Alexander	txn_K9H759m	\$51.00	\$570.65
2024-04-16	Donation from Joost	$txn_oyH5mdv$	\$60.00	\$630.65
2024-04-16	Donation from William Partin	txn_evHzLbl	\$250.00	\$880.65
2024-04-16	Donation from Curtis Frye	txn_2zHkLNX	\$100.00	\$980.65
2024-04-16	Donation from Caroline	txn_gnHEpW5	\$20.00	\$1,000.65
2024-04-16	Donation from Shana T Bryant	txn_BZHoJXR	\$30.00	\$1,030.65
2024-04-16	Donation from Michael Guerin	txn 9KH4vQv	\$50.00	\$1,080.65
2024-04-16	Donation from CalamityNolan	txn MNHJbmA	\$100.00	\$1,180.65
2024-04-17	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn EyHeEr9	\$30.00	\$1,210.65
2024-04-18	Donation from Derek Strickland	txn YRH9B5L	\$5.00	\$1,215.65
2024-04-21	Fiscal sponsorship for 4/15 to 4/21	txn YRH9Vvz	-\$51.90	\$1,163.75
2024-04-24	Donation from Christopher Persaud	txn a8HAeEO	\$10.00	\$1,173.75
2024-04-24	Donation from Yannick Rochat	txn QmHZBBb	\$200.00	\$1,373.75
2024-04-25	Donation from Foster Gesten	txn OXHVG5a	\$20.00	\$1,393.75
2024-04-28	Fiscal sponsorship for 4/22 to 4/28	txn 66HZVq6	-\$15.08	\$1,378.67
2024-04-29	PAYPAL TRANSFER	txn XGHEPNl	\$50.00	\$1,428.67
2024-04-30	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn YRH9VGa	\$50.00	\$1,478.67
2024-04-30	Donation from Kay Savetz	txn lZHBJKN	\$100.00	\$1,578.67
	WITHDRAWN: \$98.83. DEPOSITED: \$1,631.00.		,	\$1,578.67
	, , , , , , , , , , , ,			, ,

 $ROMchip: A\ Journal\ of\ Game\ Histories$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $ROMchip: A\ Journal\ of\ Game\ Histories$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.